Q) e
~ rd
(- ™
- .
o Py X
o o
cr c¥

# Player of the Year Standings Total Points
1 Dustin Thomas 445
2 Tommy Wiseman 380
3 Michael Wiseman 370

Reece Compton 370
5 Alec Saulman 290
6 Dwight Seals 285

Jacob Crawhorn 285

Scott Schmitt 285

Neal Davis 285
10 Barron Compton 275

Mike Meeks 275
12 Dillion Simler 255

Jeremy Yackle 255
14 Logan Murphy 250
15 Jack Phelps 245
16 Keith Marshall 240
17 Dustin Crawhorn 225
18 Brian Lower 215
19 Joseph Hinton 210
20 Eli Rowland 205

Matt Bruce 205
22 Larry Harmon 195
23 Kevin Nash 185

Steve Smith 185
25 Chris Stoner 175
26 Evan Bennett 170
27 Tim Coffman 160
28 Braydon Beauchamp 155

Mick Saulman 155



Ryan Crawford
Ross Schulz
32 Kyle Byerly
Ray Wright
Steven Lawson
35 Tim Pavey
36 Matt Faith
37 Jed Robson
Mike Whooley
39 Mikel Breeden
40 Jordan Walker

Phillip McCollum

42 Michael Uhl
43 Steve Shaffer
44 David Pavey
45 Jack Harmon

Ricky Baumgardner

47 Jon Mathes
Josh Pruett
49 Devin McCollum
50 Bob Glordan
Charlie Pitman
Dennis Faith
Isaac Nalley
54 Bob Johnson
Brenden Bube
Kathy Williams
Tim Harmon
58 Alan Reed
Brandon Burns
Brent Martin
Jeff Weathers
John Gonzaba
Nathan Lewis
64 Gary Smith
Lynn Lopp
Philip Bennett
Trent Gulley
68 Eric Pavey

Frank Spanopoulos

Greg Reas
Keith Tate
Kent Yeager

155
155
150
150
150
145
140
130
130
125
120
120
115
110
105
100
100
90
90
70
60
60
60
60
50
50
50
50
40
40
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20



Les Long

Mitch Metzinger
75 Gene Guihan

Ken Brandon

Ken Glomb

Mark Robinson

20
20
10
10
10
10



